APX823-40W5G-7 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number APX823-40W5G-7-DG
Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Manufacturer Product Number APX823-40W5G-7
Description IC SUPERVISOR 1 CHANNEL SOT25
Detailed Description Supervisor Push-Pull, Totem Pole 1 Channel SOT-2
5

© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
APX823/APX824/APX825A
Ordering Information
APX82 XX - XX XX G - 7
Part No.
3 : APX823
4 : APX824
Voltage
46 : 4.63
44 : 4.38
40 : 4.00
31 : 3.08
29 : 2.93
26 : 2.63
23 : 2.25
5A : APX825A
Package
W5 : SOT25
W6 : SOT26
Green Packing
G : Green 7 : Tape & Reel
Orderable Part Number Package Code
Package
(Note 7)
Packing
Quantity Carrier
Part Number
Suffix
APX823-XXW5G-7 W5 SOT25 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
APX824-XXW5G-7 W5 SOT25 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
APX825A-XXW6G-7 W6 SOT26 3,000 7” Tape & Reel -7
Note: 7. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
APX823-40W5G-7 Diodes Incorporated IC SUPERVISOR 1 CHANNEL SOT25
APX823/APX824/APX825A
Document number: DS31323 Rev. 5 - 2
10 of 13
February 2024
© 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
APX823/APX824/APX825A
Marking Information
(1) SOT25
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
(2) SOT26
1 2 3
6 74
XX Y W X
( Top View )
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X : A~Z : Green
Y : Year 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
75
Marking Table